Guide to Fees for Non NHS Charges

Medical Examinations and Report Cost

Medical Exam & Report (includes pre-employment)
Medical Report only—no examination

Medical Report for HGV/LGV/PSV/Taxi

Any other medical examination (Scuba/parachute)
Fitness for education

Fitness for health club

Fitness for weight loss programme

Patient Request to See Insurance Report

Pre admission to nursing home (medical and report)
Power of Attorney Form*

Power of Attorney if visit required*

Coroner’s Report

£150.00
£128.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£30.00
£30.00
£15.00
£50.00
£130.00
£150.00
£30.00

*A second charge will apply if the a second assessment is required if more than 28 days apart

Certificate / Forms / Letters

Private sickness certificate (for the first 7 days)
To whom it may concern letters

To whom it may concern letter to a school
Elderly Driver Fitness Certificates

Letters by request from Airlines re medication
International Certificate of Vaccination

AHI1 Fostering / Adoption Medical

Insurance — Medical

Holiday Cancellation Insurance Forms

Simple Certificate

Complicated Certificate

Fitness to travel Certificate

Fitness to travel examination and Certificate
Character Reference (shotgun licence etc)
Additional info / Supplementary Reports

Other Charges

£18.00
£35.00
£30.00
£30.00 - £90.00
£35.00
£18.00
£75.00
£102.20
£35.00
£30.00
£30.00 - £90.00
£35.00
£80.00
£35.00
£26.57

Private Patient’s adult’s incl prescription if required. Charge for children at GP’s

discretion £40.00
Private Prescription (per item)

Overseas Visitors without reciprocal agreement adult’s incl prescription if required. Charge for children

at GP’s
discretion

Records requested under the Data Protection Act 1998

Computerised records only

£17.00

£10.00

Manual records or combination of Manual and Computer Records £50.00

Photocopying (max £50.00)

Vaccination Charges

£0.50 per side



*  Hepatitis B

*  Meningitis ACWY

*  MMR per does

* Rabies per dose

* Rabies — full course (3)
*  Malarial Prescription

For More information about charges visit the British Medical Association Website

All Prices are subject to change

£30.00
£55.00
£17.00
£50.00
£150.00
£15.00



