Guide to Fees for Non NHS Charges

Medical Examinations and Report Cost

•	Medical Exam & Report (includes pre-employment)	£150.00
•	Medical Report only—no examination	£128.00
•	Medical Report for HGV/LGV/PSV/Taxi	£100.00
•	Any other medical examination (Scuba/parachute)	£100.00
•	Fitness for education	£100.00
•	Fitness for health club	£30.00
•	Fitness for weight loss programme	£30.00
•	Patient Request to See Insurance Report	£15.00
•	Pre admission to nursing home (medical and report)	£50.00
•	Power of Attorney Form*	£130.00
•	Power of Attorney if visit required*	£150.00
•	Coroner's Report	£30.00

^{*}A second charge will apply if the a second assessment is required if more than 28 days apart

Certificate / Forms / Letters

•	Private sickness certificate (for the first 7 days)	£18.00
•	To whom it may concern letters	£35.00
•	To whom it may concern letter to a school	£30.00
•	Elderly Driver Fitness Certificates	£30.00 - £90.00
•	Letters by request from Airlines re medication	£35.00
•	International Certificate of Vaccination	£18.00
•	AH1 Fostering / Adoption Medical	£75.00
•	Insurance – Medical	£102.20
•	Holiday Cancellation Insurance Forms	£35.00
•	Simple Certificate	£30.00
•	Complicated Certificate	£30.00 - £90.00
•	Fitness to travel Certificate	£35.00
•	Fitness to travel examination and Certificate	£80.00
•	Character Reference (shotgun licence etc)	£35.00
•	Additional info / Supplementary Reports	£26.57

Other Charges

- Private Patient's adult's incl prescription if required. Charge for children at GP's discretion £40.00
- Private Prescription (per item) £17.00
- Overseas Visitors without reciprocal agreement adult's incl prescription if required. Charge for children at GP's discretion

Records requested under the Data Protection Act 1998

Computerised records only £10.00

• Manual records or combination of Manual and Computer Records £50.00

• Photocopying (max £50.00) £0.50 per side

Vaccination Charges

•	Hepatitis B	£30.00
•	Meningitis ACWY	£55.00
•	MMR per does	£17.00
•	Rabies per dose	£50.00
•	Rabies – full course (3)	£150.00
•	Malarial Prescription	£15.00

For More information about charges visit the <u>British Medical Association Website</u>

All Prices are subject to change